4

Floor Retaining Flange Dimensions

Chute Diameter

Floor Flange ID # A

B2x

1238

36"

19"

$ 28"

1239

48"

25"

®30"

1240

48"

25"

D 36"

1241

48"

25"

Top View

[sometric View

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TOLERANCES:

FRACTIONAL £ 1/16

ANGULAR: MACH#1° BEND *1°

BEND-LINE PLACMENT +0.010
THREE PLACE DECIMAL +0.100
WELD THICKNESS + 1/16
SHEET METAL SPECIFICATIONS
16 Ga. Aluminized Steel
COMMENTS:

NAME DATE
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